ADAMS COUNTY

SECTION SUMMARY

THIS MAP IS TO BE USED FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ADAMS COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.
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ADAMS COUNTY COORIDINATE SYSTEM NAD83 (2007)

NUMBER

NORTHING

EASTING

DESCRIPTION

41506060000
41506060020
41506070000
41506072000
41506070020
41505010000
41505120000
41505122000

169344972
159336.369
154049.366
156699.087
154038.555
169327.378
164027.286
156677.280

531295.460
528645.253
531293.987
531294.704
528638.673
525860.772
525859.742
525860.559

HARRISON

HARRISON (BROKEN TOP)
HARRISON (BROKEN TOP)
HARRISON

1-1/4 OD IRON PIPE
SURVEY NAIL

SURVEY NAIL

SURVEY NAIL
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